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Project timelines 

Task Name Duration Start Finish Deadline 
Resource 
Names 

Photo Enforcement/eCitation 40 days Mon 4/15/13 Mon 6/10/13  
 

   Gap Item Specifications 4 days Mon 4/15/13 Thu 4/18/13  
 

   Design and Integration 16 days Fri 4/19/13 Fri 5/10/13  
 

   Coding/Programming 8 days Mon 5/13/13 Wed 5/22/13  
 

   Testing 12 days Thu 5/23/13 Fri 6/7/13  
 

   Photo Enforcement/eCitation Signoff 0 days Mon 6/10/13 Mon 6/10/13 Mon 6/10/13 Ridge Franks 

OOP/IH/Project Passport 115 days Mon 12/24/12 Fri 5/31/13  
 

   Requirements Specifications 6 days Mon 12/24/12 Mon 12/31/12  
 

   Design and Integration 5 days Tue 2/26/13 Mon 3/4/13  
 

   Webpages Updates 20 days Tue 3/5/13 Mon 4/1/13  
 

   Webpages Testing 10 days Mon 5/20/13 Fri 5/31/13  
 

   Webpages Signoff 0 days Fri 5/31/13 Fri 5/31/13 Mon 6/3/13 Robert Roll 

MVD Reporting 45 days Mon 5/6/13 Fri 7/5/13  
 

   Requirements Specifications 5 days Mon 5/6/13 Fri 5/10/13  
 

   Design and Integration 15 days Mon 5/13/13 Fri 5/31/13  
 

   Coding/Programming 10 days Mon 6/3/13 Fri 6/14/13  
 

   Testing 15 days Mon 6/17/13 Fri 7/5/13  
 

   MVD Reporting Signoff 0 days Fri 7/5/13 Fri 7/5/13 Thu 7/18/13 Carol Ashton 

Defensive Driving School 84 days Thu 5/2/13 Tue 8/27/13  
 

   Requirements Specifications 6 days Thu 5/2/13 Thu 5/9/13  
 

   Design and Integration 48 days Fri 5/10/13 Tue 7/16/13  
 

   Coding/Programming 12 days Wed 7/17/13 Thu 8/1/13  
 

   Testing 18 days Fri 8/2/13 Tue 8/27/13  
 

   DDS Signoff 0 days Tue 8/27/13 Tue 8/27/13 Thu 8/29/13 
Mary Kennedy, 
Mark Wilson 

Statistical Reporting Conversions 115 days Mon 3/18/13 Fri 8/23/13  
 

   Gap Item Specifications 12 days Mon 3/18/13 Tue 4/2/13  
 

   Design and Integration 46 days Wed 4/3/13 Wed 6/5/13  
 

   Coding/Programming 23 days Thu 6/6/13 Mon 7/8/13  
 

   Testing 34 days Tue 7/9/13 Fri 8/23/13  
 

   Statistical Reporting Conversions 
Signoff 

0 days Fri 8/23/13 Fri 8/23/13 Tue 8/27/13 Bert Cisneros 

Debt Setoff/TIP Processing 45 days Mon 8/12/13 Fri 10/11/13  
 

   Gap Item Specification 5 days Mon 8/12/13 Fri 8/16/13  
 

   Design and Integration 15 days Mon 8/19/13 Fri 9/6/13  
 

   Coding/Programming 10 days Mon 9/9/13 Fri 9/20/13  
 

   Testing 15 days Mon 9/23/13 Fri 10/11/13  
 

   Debt Setoff/TIP Signoff 0 days Fri 10/11/13 Fri 10/11/13 Fri 10/18/13 Christi Weigand 

Nihil To Agave Cut-over Tasks 65 days Mon 11/4/13 Sat 2/1/14  
 

   Communication to Justice 
Partners/Vendors 

1 day Mon 1/6/14 Mon 1/6/14  
 

   Data Conversion 32 days Mon 12/2/13 Tue 1/14/14  
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      Data Conversion Dry Run 1 15 days Mon 12/2/13 Fri 12/20/13  
 

         Data Conversion Dry Run 1 2 days Mon 12/2/13 Tue 12/3/13  
 

         Data Conversion Review/Cleanup 13 days Wed 12/4/13 Fri 12/20/13  
 

      Data Conversion Dry Run 2 17 days Mon 12/23/13 Tue 1/14/14  
 

         Data Conversion Dry Run 2 2 days Mon 12/23/13 Tue 12/24/13  
 

         Data Conversion Review/Cleanup 15 days Wed 12/25/13 Tue 1/14/14  
 

      Data Conversion Signoff 0 days Tue 1/14/14 Tue 1/14/14 Mon 1/27/14 
 

   Agave Configuration Tables 10 days Wed 1/15/14 Tue 1/28/14  
 

      Final Setup Configuration Tables 10 days Wed 1/15/14 Tue 1/28/14  
 

   Agave Production System 
Setup/Configuration 

66 days Mon 11/4/13 Sat 2/1/14  
 

      Migrate Final Version from Test to 
Prod Environment 

1.5 days Thu 1/23/14 Fri 1/24/14  
 

         Database Server Upgrades 1 day Thu 1/23/14 Thu 1/23/14  
 

         Application Server 0.5 days Fri 1/24/14 Fri 1/24/14  
 

         Web Server 0.5 days Fri 1/24/14 Fri 1/24/14  
 

      Install Application on Staff 
Computers 

5 days Fri 1/24/14 Fri 1/31/14  
 

Go Live 0 days Fri 1/31/14 Fri 1/31/14 Sat 2/1/14 
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